
TUITION FEE
(Monthly)

EXAMINATION FEE
(Twice in a year)CLASS ADMISSION FEE

Fee Structure

Session : 2024-25

IX & X

XI & XII

10000/- 4950/-

11000/- 5555/-

1000/-Pre-Nur. TO K.G.

I & II

III TO V

VI TO VIII

2465/-7500/-

7500/- 3080/-

8000/- 3400/-

9000/- 3795/-

ª Fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.

ª Registration Fee amount of ` 1000/- and Admission Fee, as applicable,  will be 

charged from the new students, only.

ª

ª `30/- per month will be charged as Cycle Fee from all the students who will be 

coming to the school by cycle.

Examination fee will be charged twice a year in the month of July and January.

“Greatness lies not in being strong but in the right use of strength."

1800/-

1000/-

1000/-

1500/-

1100/-

LPS
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