FEE STRUCTURE

SESSION: 2024-25

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE	TUITION FEE (Monthly)	EXAMINATION FEE (Twice in a year)
Pre-Nur. TO K.G.	7500/-	2465/-	1000/-
&	7500/-	3080/-	1000/-
III TO V	8000/-	3400/-	1000/-
VI ΤΟ VIII	9000/-	3795/-	1100/-
IX & X	10000/-	4950/-	1500/-
XI & XII	11000/-	5555/-	1800/-

- + Fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.
- Registration Fee amount of ₹ 1000/- and Admission Fee, as applicable, will be charged from the new students, only.
- + Examination fee will be charged twice a year in the month of July and January.
- + ₹30/- per month will be charged as Cycle Fee from all the students who will be coming to the school by cycle.

"Greatness lies not in being strong but in the right use of strength."